
 

H23133 – Savoury Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z ✓ z  z z ✓ ✓ ✓ z z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Carta Roja Crianza Monastrell Syrah 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: This wine is ideal for drinking now but can be kept for up to 4 years. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 



 

Product Name: El Conchel Mini Serrano Chorizo Sticks 55g 

 

Ingredients: Pork Meat, Spices, Salt, Pork Protein, Dextrin, Dextrose, Garlic, Paprika Extract, Aroma, Antioxidant (E316), 

Preservatives (E250; E252), Rosemary Extract, Ferments. Edible Collagen Casing. Surface Finishing (E202, E235). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2134 

Energy (kcal):   515 

Fat (g):   30 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4 

Carbohydrate (g):   57 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <1g 

Protein (g):   7 

Salt (g):   1.3 

 

 

Product Name: El Conchel Linaje 50% Duroc Cured Sliced Loin 100g 

 

Ingredients: Pork Loin, Salt, Natural Flavours, Spices And Garlic. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated between 0º-4ºC. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   966 

Energy (kcal):   229 

Fat (g):   6.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.5 

Protein (g):   42.90 

Salt (g):   5.31 

 

 

Product Name: Snaffling Pig Dry Roasted Peanuts 40g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (93%), Dry Roast Seasoning (Fortified WHEAT Flour, Salt, YEAST Extract Powder, YEAST 

Powder, Cinnamon Powder, Paprika Powder, Onion Powder, Malt Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, BARLEY Malt Vinegar), 

Paprika Extract (E160c)), Stabilising Agent (Acacia Gum (E414)). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, 

GLUTEN, SESAME SEEDS and LUPIN.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2517 

Energy (kcal):   612 

Fat (g):   51.6 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   6.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.6 

Protein (g):   29 

Salt (g):   1.67 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman’s Cheddar Biscuits 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils and Fats (Rapeseed, Palm), Matured Cheddar Cheese (MILK) 22%, 

Barn EGG, Yeast, Dried MILK, Salt, Sugar, Potato Starch, Emulsifier: E471, Spices, Yeast Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Acidity 

Regulator: Citric Acid and Natural Flavourings.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2283 

Energy (kcal):   548 

Fat (g):   35 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15 

Carbohydrate (g):   44 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   2.4 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert’s Chilli & Black Pepper Olives 50g 

 

Ingredients: Pitted Green Olives (93%), Salt, Lemon Juice, Marinade: [Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Chilli (0.25%), Black Pepper 

(0.25%)]. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Refrigerate after opening and consume within 3 days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   440 

Energy (kcal):   107 

Fat (g):   9.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   1.1 

Salt (g):   3.0 

 

 

Product Name: Quillo Spanish Ham 45g 

 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Natural and Artificial Flavouring (Glucose Syrup, Salt, Vegetable Protein Hydrolysate, 

Lemon Juice Powder and Smoke Flavouring).  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2134 

Energy (kcal):   515 

Fat (g):   30 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4 

Carbohydrate (g):   57 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <1.0 

Protein (g):   7 

Salt (g):   1.3 

 


